
Local Government Name AFR Received
Defuniak Springs Housing Authority *
Housing Authority of The City of Arcadia *
Lake Wales Housing Authority *
Macclenny Housing Authority *
Marianna Housing Authority *
Miami Beach Housing Authority
Tallahassee Housing Authority *

300998

Non-Compliant Special Districts with S.218.32(d)F.S. for Fiscal Year 2014
Government Audit Received

300756
300957
300838

300887
300827
300870
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