Non-Compliant Special Districts with S.218.32(d)F.S. for Fiscal Year 2014

Government	Local Government Name	AFR Received	Audit Received
300998	Defuniak Springs Housing Authority *		
300838	Housing Authority of The City of Arcadia *		
300957	Lake Wales Housing Authority *		
300756	Macclenny Housing Authority *		
300870	Marianna Housing Authority *		
300827	Miami Beach Housing Authority		
300887	Tallahassee Housing Authority *		

Friday, April 03, 2015 Page 1 of 1